JAN-21-10 08:14 PM

RFP ID: 1234
Desc: Large Equipment

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-05
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06

RFP Type: MISCELLANEOUS

Group: SMALLWARES

Bid Tally Sheet

Status:

AWARDED

Issue Date: 09-NOV-04

Due Date:

10-DEC-04

Award Date: 22-DEC-04

Page 1 of 4

Issued Bylong Island School Food Service

RFP No: [1055

Scheduled Open:
Date Opened:

Directors Assoc

10-DEC-04
22-DEC-04

By: Smallwares Bid

Chair

Itm No: 1

TPL SKU: 81684

Product: Ditto Dean, Tr23, 231060 Food Processor

Desc: .75 H.P., 60 Amp., 115 Volt WITH 4 PIECE BLADE KIT
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,Hubert Company,|

Bid Item No: 81684

Bid Unit: EACH
Status: AWARDED

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED $1374.0000 $5,496.00
Nu International Restaurant REJECTED 4 $1995.0000 $7,980.00
Supply Corp.
APPCO Paper & Plastics DITTO DEAN AWARDED 4 $1950.0000 $7,800.00
Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Dito Dean REJECTED 4 $1985.0000 $7,940.00
Co. Inc

Itm No: 2 TPL SKU: 81610 Bid Item No: 81610 Bid Unit: EACH

Product: ELECTRIC CAN OPENER, Edlund, Heavy Duty
Desc: EDLUND, heavy duty, stainless, 6.75' x 11.5. 120 volt, single phase, 20

Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg

Status: AWARDED

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. AWARDED 22 $399.9400 $8,798.68
Hubert Company REJECTED 22 $430.9200 $9,480.24
Nu International Restaurant EDLUND REJECTED 22 $406.0000 $8,932.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Edlund REJECTED 22 $1206.0000 $26,532.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics EDLUND REJECTED 22 $419.0000 $9,218.00
Corp.
New Paper and Chemical Edlund REJECTED 22 $549.4800 $12,088.56

Itm No: 3 TPL SKU: 81480 Bid Item No: 81480 Bid Unit: EACH

Product: FLOOR FANS, 24" Oscillating w/ pedestal

Desc: FLOOR FAN

Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Calico Industries, Inc.,Central Restaurant Supply,Elite Foodservic

Status: AWARDED

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Hubert Company REJECTED 55 $339.9300 $18,696.15
APPCO Paper & Plastics ACTION AWARDED 55 $208.5000 $11,467.50
Corp.
Itm No: 4 TPL SKU: 81683 Bid Item No: 81683 Bid Unit: EACH

Product: Insulated Warming Cart, Full Size, h137 UA 12B

Desc: Crest Coor or equal

Note: Metro Brand
C199HVN
No Bidders: Insulated Cart

Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associate

Status: AWARDED

Supplier

King Glassware Co. Inc.
Calico Industries, Inc.
Hubert Company

Nu International Restaurant
Supply Corp.

Elite Foodservice Equipment
Co. Inc

APPCO Paper & Plastics
Corp.

Manufacturer

KINCO

Cres Cor

CRESCOR

Bid Status
AWARDED
REJECTED
REJECTED
REJECTED

REJECTED

REJECTED

Quan

20
20
20
20

20

20

Bid Price
$2157.0000
$2304.0000
$1781.2800
$2683.0000

$2895.0000

$2735.0000

Item Total

$43,140.00
$46,080.00
$35,625.60
$53,660.00

$57,900.00

$54,700.00




JAN-21-10 08:14 PM

Bid Tally Sheet

Page 2 of 4

RFP ID: 1234 Status: AWARDED Issued Bylong Island School Food Service
. Directors Assoc
Desc: Large Equipment REP No:
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-05 Issue Date: 09-NOV-04 Scheduled Open: 10-DEC-04
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06 Due Date: 10-DEC-04 Date Opened: 22_DEC-04
RFP Type: MISCELLANEOUS Award Date: 22-DEC-04 By: Smallwares Bid
Group:  SMALLWARES Chair
Itm No: 5 TPL SKU: 81650 Bid Item No: 81650 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: PREP TABLE, 36"X48", STAINLESS STEEL Status: AWARDED
Desc: w/ ADJUSTABLE GALVANIZED UNDERSHELF,ROUNDED FRONT AND BACK EDGES,ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC BULLET FEET. , flat top,
14 gauge
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associate
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
King Glassware Co. Inc. KINCO REJECTED 11 $445.0000 $4,895.00
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 11 $394.0000 $4,334.00
Hubert Company AWARDED 11 $376.7700 $4,144.47
Nu International Restaurant ADVANCE TABCO REJECTED 11 $397.0000 $4,367.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Advance Tabco REJECTED 11 $512.0000 $5,632.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics EAGLE REJECTED 11 $453.0000 $4,983.00
Corp.
Itm No: 6 TPL SKU: 81660 Bid Item No: 81660 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: PREP TABLE, 36"X96", STAINLESS STEEL Status: AWARDED
Desc: w/ ADJUSTABLE GALVANIZED UNDERSHELF,ROUNDED FRONT AND BACK EDGES,ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC BULLET FEET, 6 legs
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
King Glassware Co. Inc. KINCO REJECTED 4 $765.0000 $3,060.00
Calico Industries, Inc. AWARDED 4 $644.0000 $2,576.00
Hubert Company REJECTED 4 $655.7400 $2,622.96
Nu International Restaurant ADVANCE TABCO REJECTED 4 $686.0000 $2,744.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Advance Tabco REJECTED 4 $807.0000 $3,228.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics EAGLE REJECTED 4 $677.0000 $2,708.00
Corp.
Itm No: 7 TPL SKU: 80850 Bid Item No: 80850 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans w/ 5 HD casters Status: AWARDED
Desc: RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans with 5 heavy duty casters
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED $398.0000 $1,194.00
Hubert Company REJECTED $423.0800 $1,269.24
Nu International CHANNEL AWARDED $279.0000 $837.00
Restaurant Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Channel REJECTED 3 $390.0000 $1,170.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics EAGLE REJECTED 3 $425.0000 $1,275.00
Corp.
Itm No: 8 TPL SKU: 81690 Bid Item No: 81690 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: Slicer Berkel model 919/1 Status: AWARDED
Desc: SEMI AUTO, .33 HP, 2.4 AMP, 220 VOLT, FULL WARRANTY

No Bidders:




JAN-21-10 08:14 PM B | d Tal Iy Sheet Page 3 of 4

RFP ID: 1234 Status: AWARDED Issued Bylong Island School Food Service
_ Directors Assoc
Desc: Large Equipment REP No:
Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-05 Issue Date: 09-NOV-04 Scheduled Open: 10-DEC-04
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06 Due Date: 10-DEC-04 Date Opened: 22.DEC-04
RFP Type: MISCELLANEOUS Award Date: 22-DEC-04 By: Smallwares Bid
Group:  SMALLWARES Chair
Itm No: 8 TPL SKU: 81690 Bid Item No: 81690 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: Slicer Berkel model 919/1 Status: AWARDED
Desc: Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg
Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
No Bidders: King Glassware Co. Inc. BERKEL AWARDED 1 $3292.0000 $3,292.00
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 1 $3408.0000 $3,408.00
Hubert Company REJECTED 1 $3838.7500 $3,838.75
Nu International Restaurant REJECTED 1 $3865.0000 $3,865.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Berkel REJECTED 1 $5023.0000 $5,023.00
,(A:SPIEE) Paper & Plastics BERKEL REJECTED 1 $4670.0000 $4,670.00
Corp.
Itm No: 9 TPL SKU: 80770 Bid Item No: 80770 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: Storage Shed 32x60x47, Horizantal, RUBBERMAID Status: AWARDED

Desc: Rubber Maid or equal
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,Hubert Company,|

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. AWARDED 12 $162.5600 $1,950.72
Elite Foodservice Equipment  Consolidated Plastics REJECTED 12 $359.0000 $4,308.00
XSPISCO Paper & Plastics RUBBERMAID REJECTED 12 $195.0000 $2,340.00
Corp.
Itm No: 10 TPL SKU: 80780 Bid Item No: 80780 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: Storage Shed 28x55x36, Horizantal, Rubbermaid Status: AWARDED

Desc: Rubber Maid or equal
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,Hubert Company,|

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. AWARDED 9 $113.8400 $1,024.56
Elite Foodservice Equipment Connsolidated Plastics REJECTED 9 $265.0000 $2,385.00
ggplg((:) Paper & Plastics RUBBERMAID REJECTED 9 $135.0000 $1,215.00
Corp.
Itm No: 11 TPL SKU: 81630 Bid Item No: 81630 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 3/16 blade sets Status: AWARDED

Desc: TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 3/16 blade sets
APPCO Paper & Plastics Corp.,Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerhal

No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total

Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 8 $39.9800 $319.84
Hubert Company REJECTED 8 $52.1400 $417.12
Nu International LINCOLN AWARDED 8 $29.5000 $236.00
Restaurant Supply Corp.

Elite Foodservice Equipment Nemco REJECTED 8 $1860.0000 $14,880.00
Co. Inc

Itm No: 12 TPL SKU: 81640 Bid Item No: 81640 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets Status: AWARDED

Desc: TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets

No Bidders:




JAN-21-10 08:14 PM

RFP ID: 1234

Desc: Large Equipment

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-05
Bid Period End: 31-JAN-06

RFP Type: MISCELLANEOUS

Bid Tally Sheet

Status: AWARDED
Issue Date: 09-NOV-04
Due Date: 10-DEC-04
Award Date: 22-DEC-04

Page 4 of 4

Issued Bylong Island School Food Service

Scheduled Open:

Date Opened:

By:

Directors Assoc
RFP No:

10-DEC-04
22-DEC-04

Smallwares Bid

Group:  SMALLWARES Chair
Itm No: 12 TPL SKU: 81640 Bid Item No: 81640 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets Status: AWARDED
Desc: APPCO Paper & Plastics Corp.,Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerha
Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
No Bidders: Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 11 $39.9800 $439.78
Hubert Company REJECTED 11 $52.1400 $573.54
Nu International Lincoln AWARDED 11 $29.5000 $324.50
Restaurant Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Nemco REJECTED 11 $1860.0000 $20,460.00
Co. Inc
Itm No: 13 TPL SKU: 81620 Bid Item No: 81620 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: TOMATO SLICER, 3/16" blade slice thickness, SS Status: AWARDED
Desc: razor sharp, stainles steel blades, sturdy push block size o thick or .25 thick
APPCO Paper & Plastics Corp.,Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerhal
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 13 $261.8600 $3,404.18
Hubert Company REJECTED 13 $296.6900 $3,856.97
Nu International Restaurant Lincoln REJECTED 13 $261.0000 $3,393.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Nemco AWARDED 13 $208.0000 $2,704.00
Equipment Co. Inc
Itm No: 14 TPL SKU: 81500 Bid Item No: 81500 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: UTILITY CART W/ WHEELS, S S, 2 shelf, 33"x20"x35", HD Status: AWARDED
Desc: Lakeside
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. REJECTED 39 $408.0000 $15,912.00
Hubert Company REJECTED 39 $491.6300 $19,173.57
Nu International Vollrath AWARDED 39 $239.0000 $9,321.00
Restaurant Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment Lakeside REJECTED 39 $526.0000 $20,514.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics LAKESIDE REJECTED 39 $325.0000 $12,675.00
Corp.
Itm No: 15 TPL SKU: 81510 Bid Item No: 81510 Bid Unit: EACH
Product: UTILITY CART W/ Wheels, Plastic, HD, 2 shelf, 36"x24"x32" Status: AWARDED
Desc: Rubbermaid
Admiral Craft Equipment Corp,Anchor Equipment Co., Inc.,Bunzl New York,Central Restaurant Supply,Gerharz Equipment,lverleigh Associatg
No Bidders: Supplier Manufacturer Bid Status Quan Bid Price Item Total
Calico Industries, Inc. AWARDED 32 $86.4400 $2,766.08
Hubert Company REJECTED 32 $159.0300 $5,088.96
Nu International Restaurant REJECTED 32 $258.0000 $8,256.00
Supply Corp.
Elite Foodservice Equipment  Consolidated Plastics REJECTED 32 $158.0000 $5,056.00
Co. Inc
APPCO Paper & Plastics RUBBERMAID REJECTED 32 $121.5000 $3,888.00
Corp.
New Paper and Chemical Rubbermaid REJECTED 32 $125.0000 $4,000.00




